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The place from Edinburg offers 80 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $6.0. The restaurant
also offers the possibility to sit outside and have something in beautiful weather, And into the accessible rooms
also come clientele with wheelchairs or physiological limitations. If you're desiring some zesty South American
cuisine, you've come to the right place: delightful dishes, roasted with fish, seafood, and meat, though corn,
beans, and potatoes are also in the menu, Likewise, the guests of the establishment prefer the extensive variety
of various coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant provides. Courses are usually prepared quickly for you
and brought to the table, Naturally, you can't miss out on the delicious burgers, which are accompanied by sides
like fries, salads, or wedges served.
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Mcdonald’s Menu

fippetizers

BASKET OF FRIES $4.1
Tish dishes

FILET O FISH MEAL $8.4
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $2.4
SF [ ] .t |

AMERICANO $2.2
PREMIUM ROAST COFFEE $1.7
ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO $2.4
ICED CARAMEL MOCHA $2.5
Tea & Coffee

PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE $2.7
40 MCNUGGETS $11.6

Popular Ttems

4 CHEESEBURGERS AND 20 PC.
CHICKEN MCNUGGETS WITH $16.5
BASKET OF FRIES BUNDLE

HOT AND SPICY BOF CHICKEN
PACK

McCafé Bakery

13 COOKIE TOTE

McCafée Coffees

ICED COFFEE

$18.0

$6.1

$2.2

Regular &dtra Value Meals

DOUBLE FILET-O-FISH MEAL

Uncategorized

SWEET N SOUR DIPPING SAUCE

Happy Meal

6PC CHICKEN MCNUGGETS HAPPY

MEAL

4 PIECE CHICKEN MCNUGGET
HAPPY MEAL

MUcCafe
ICED HAZELNUT COFFEE
ICED FRENCH VANILLA COFFEE

Sauces

HOT MUSTARD DIPPING SAUCE
HONEY MUSTARD
CREAMY RANCH SAUCE

Shareables

MCCHICK MCD PACK

$10.4

$0.3

$5.9

$4.2

$2.2
$2.2

$0.3
$0.3
$0.3

$21.0
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20 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGETS

BASKET OF FRIES $10.4

40 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGETS

AND 4 MEDIUM FRIES WITH 4 $24.6

DRINKS MEAL

Individual Ttems

6 PIECE MCNUGGETS $4.5

10 PIECE MCNUGGETS $5.3

4 PIECE MCNUGGETS $3.2

Burgers

BIG MAC MEAL $8.3

2 CHEESEBURGER MEAL $7.1

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER $3.2

HAMBURGER HAPPY MEAL $4.2

Most Popular

DOUBLE BIG MAC MEAL $9.9

MCRIB MEAL $9.3

10 PIECE MCNUGGETS MEAL $9.3

20 PIECE MCNUGGETS $7.4

DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER $9.8

WITH CHEESE MEAL

Combo Meals

‘ :‘*“"‘""ﬁt HOT N SPICY $5.6

I’ "=  MCCHICKEN MEAL
MCCRISPY MEAL $8.1
QUARTER POUNDER $8.1
WITH CHEESE MEAL

DOUBLE BACON QUARTER $10.7

POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL

QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE
DELUXE MEAL

DELUXE SPICY MCCRISPY MEAL $8.7

$8.4

DELUXE MCCRISPY MEAL $8.8
BACON QUARTER POUNDER $10.0
WITH CHEESE MEAL
HOMESTYLE BURGER MEAL $8.2
SPICY MCCRISPY MEAL $8.2
DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER $10.5
WITH CHEESE DELUXE MEAL
Condiments
SALT PACKET
_;m- SPICY BUFFALO $0.3
TANGY BBQ DIPPING $0.3
SAUCE
KETCHUP PACKET
CREAMER PACKET
PEPPER PACKET
SPLENDA PACKET
LITE MAYO PACKET
HOT PICANTE SALSA
MAYONNAISE PACKET
HONEY PACKET $0.3
| Corree s2.2
ICED MOCHA $2.5
MOCHA FRAPPE $2.9
CARAMEL FRAPPE $2.9
DECAF COFFEE $1.7
CARAMEL MACCHIATO $2.2
MOCHA $2.7
CARAMEL MOCHA $2.7
CARAMEL HOT CHOCOLATE $2.7
CAPPUCCINO $2.8



Mcdonald’s Menu

VANILLA CAPPUCCINO
HAZELNUT CAPPUCCINO
CARAMEL CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

HAZELNUT LATTE

ICED FRENCH VANILLA LATTE
ICED CARAMEL LATTE

ICED HAZELNUT LATTE
CARAMEL LATTE

FRENCH VANILLA LATTE

$2.8
$2.8
$2.8
$2.7
$2.7
$2.5
$2.5
$2.5
$2.7
$2.7

ICED LATTE
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Opening Hours:
Monday 05:00-23:30
Tuesday 05:00-23:30
Wednesday 05:00-23:30
Thursday 05:00-23:30
Friday 05:00-23:30
Saturday 05:00-23:30
Sunday 05:00-23:30
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