





https://menulist.menu 401 E Trenton Rd, Edinburg, United States +19562920161









The place from Edinburg offers 80 different *dishes and drinks on the menu* at an average \$6.0. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and have something in beautiful weather, And into the accessible rooms also come clientele with wheelchairs or physiological limitations. If you're desiring some <u>zesty South American cuisine</u>, you've come to the right place: delightful dishes, roasted with **fish, seafood, and meat**, though corn, beans, and potatoes are also in the menu, Likewise, the guests of the establishment prefer the extensive variety of various **coffee and tea specialities** that the restaurant provides. Courses are usually prepared quickly for you and brought to the table, Naturally, you can't miss out on the delicious burgers, which are accompanied by sides like fries, salads, or wedges served.



Appetizers		Promotions			
BASKET OF FRIES	\$4.1	HOT AND SPICY BOF CHICKEN			
BASKET OF FRIES	<b>⊅4.1</b>	PACK PACK	\$18.0		
Fish dishes		41-CC/			
FILET O FISH MEAL	\$8.4	McCafé Bakery			
		13 COOKIE TOTE	\$6.1		
Starters & Salads		McCafé® Coffees			
FRENCH FRIES	\$2.4	ICED COFFEE	\$2.2		
C-i-it-		ICLD COTT EL	Ψ2.2		
Spirits		Regular Extra Value Meals			
AMERICANO	\$2.2	DOUBLE FILET-O-FISH MEAL	\$10.4		
Beverages					
PREMIUM ROAST COFFEE	\$1.7	Uncategorized			
		SWEET N SOUR DIPPING SAUCE	\$0.3		
Desserts & Beverages		alanı			
ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO	\$2.4	Happy Meal			
		6PC CHICKEN MCNUGGETS HAPPY \$5.9			
Iced Beverages		4 PIECE CHICKEN MCNUGGET	\$4.2		
ICED CARAMEL MOCHA	\$2.5	HAPPY MEAL			
Tea & Coffee		McCafe			
PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.7	ICED HAZELNUT COFFEE	\$2.2		
		ICED FRENCH VANILLA COFFEE	\$2.2		
8		•			
40 MCNUGGETS	\$11.6	Sauces			
		HOT MUSTARD DIPPING SAUCE	\$0.3		
Popular Items		HONEY MUSTARD	\$0.3		
4 CHEESEBURGERS AND 20 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGETS WITH	\$16.5	CREAMY RANCH SAUCE	\$0.3		
BASKET OF FRIES BUNDLE		Shareables			
		MCCHICK MCD PACK	\$21.0		



	CKEN MCNUGGETS	\$10.4	DELUXE MCCRISPY MEAL		\$8.8
BASKET OF FRIES  40 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGETS			BACON QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL		\$10.0
AND 4 MEDIUM FRIES WITH 4 DRINKS MEAL	\$24.6	HOMESTYLE BURGER MEAL		\$8.2	
		SPICY MCCRISPY MEAL		\$8.2	
Individ	ual Items		DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE DELUXE MEAL		\$10.5
6 PIECE M	CNUGGETS	\$4.5			φ1010
10 PIECE N	<b>MCNUGGETS</b>	\$5.3	Condiments		
4 PIECE M	CNUGGETS	\$3.2			
Burgers			00	SALT PACKET SPICY BUFFALO	\$0.3
			MACE SALE		\$0.3
BIG MAC N	<b>IEAL</b>	\$8.3		TANGY BBQ DIPPING SAUCE	\$0.3
2 CHEESE	BURGER MEAL	\$7.1	KETCHUP PACKET		
DOUBLE C	HEESEBURGER	\$3.2	CREAMER PACKET		
HAMBURGER HAPPY MEAL		\$4.2	PEPPER PACKET		
			SPLENDA PACKET		
Most Po	pular		LITE MAYO	PACKET	
DOUBLE BIG MAC MEAL \$9.9		\$9.9	HOT PICANTE SALSA		
MCRIB ME	AL	\$9.3	MAYONNAISE PACKET		
10 PIECE N	MCNUGGETS MEAL	\$9.3	HONEY PACKET		\$0.3
20 PIECE N	MCNUGGETS	\$7.4			
DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL		\$9.8	Coffee		
				ICED CARAMEL COFFEE	\$2.2
Combo	Meals			ICED MOCHA	\$2.5
of availab after midnight	HOT N SPICY MCCHICKEN MEAL	\$5.6		MOCHA FRAPPE	\$2.9
00		¢0 1	CARAMEL	FRAPPE	\$2.9
MCCRISPY MEAL		\$8.1	DECAF COFFEE		\$1.7
	QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL	\$8.1	CARAMEL	MACCHIATO	\$2.2
	ACON QUARTER	\$10.7	MOCHA		\$2.7
POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL		Ψ <b>1</b> 0.7	CARAMEL	MOCHA	\$2.7
QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE DELUXE MEAL		\$8.4	CARAMEL HOT CHOCOLATE		\$2.7
		\$8.7	CAPPUCCINO		\$2.8



VANILLA CAPPUCCINO	\$2.8	ICED LATTE	\$2.5
HAZELNUT CAPPUCCINO	\$2.8		
CARAMEL CAPPUCCINO	\$2.8		
LATTE	\$2.7		
HAZELNUT LATTE	\$2.7		
ICED FRENCH VANILLA LATTE	\$2.5		
ICED CARAMEL LATTE	\$2.5		
ICED HAZELNUT LATTE	\$2.5		
CARAMEL LATTE	\$2.7		
FRENCH VANILLA LATTE	\$2.7		



#### Mcdonald's

401 E Trenton Rd, Edinburg, United States Opening Hours: Monday 05:00-23:30 Tuesday 05:00-23:30 Wednesday 05:00-23:30 Thursday 05:00-23:30 Friday 05:00-23:30 Saturday 05:00-23:30 Sunday 05:00-23:30

